KAXX - Angel Fire

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Angel Fire AWOS-3

Angel Fire AWOS-3

Angel Fire AWOS-3

Angel Fire AWOS-3

Angel Fire CTAF/UNICOM

Angel Fire CTAF/UNICOM

Angel Fire CTAF/UNICOM

Angel Fire CTAF/UNICOM

Angel Fire ALBUQUERQUE CNTR
Angel Fire ALBUQUERQUE CNTR
Angel Fire ALBUQUERQUE CNTR
Angel Fire ALBUQUERQUE CNTR

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CIM CIMARRON VORTAC
TAS TAOS VORTAC

FTI FORT UNION VORTAC

ALS ALAMOSA VORTAC
SAF SANTA FE VORTAC

New Mexico
United States of America

K2

8378ft (2554m)

GMT -7

36.42200, -105.28990

land
KAXX
AXX
AXX

2718m (8917ft)

182°/2°

30m (100ft)

asphalt

118.025
118.025
118.025
118.025
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
132.800
132.800
132.800
132.800

dist
20.6
31.7
46.5
61.1
64.9

bearing
80.5°
286.8°
168.5°
330.4°
221.3°

frequency
116.40
117.60
117.30
113.90
110.60
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Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance
RW17

ANEKE2 24.5
Disclaimer

outbound direction

139°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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